
 

 

HONORS COURSES 

FALL 2026 
 

 

 

Three Credit Courses 

 

COURSE#  TITLE    TIME  TYPE  INSTRUCTOR 

COMM-150-02 Topics in Comm – AI Hon  9:00 MWF FHLA  De Coning, L. 

COMM-150-04 Topics in Comm – AI Hon  10:00 MWF FHLA  De Coning, L. 

ENGL-248-02  Appalachian Literature Hon  2:30 TTH CEXP  Trimboli, V. 

ENGL-337-02  Modern World Lit Hon  11:00 MWF AEXP  Malland, L. 

ENGL-355-01  American Crime Lit Film Noir Hon     Lawson Quattro, A. 

HIST-251-02  US Women’s History Hon  2:00 MWF CEXP  Antolini, K. 

HIST-310-02  Women During War Times Hon 2:30 TTH CEXP  Antolini, K. 

HIST-365-02  Hist/Pol Israel & Palestine Hon 9:00 MWF CEXP  Bailey, T. 

INDS-320-02  Questioning Role of Science Hon 1:00 TTH EXIN  Huggins, Bailey, Medlin 

PHYS-225-02  Spec Sci/Eng Disasters Hon  11:00 MWF EXIN  Bradley-Popovich, A. 

POLS-221-02  Politics and Film Hon   6:00 W  AEXP  Martin, C. 

POLS-333-02  American Foreign Policy Hon 2:30 TTH   Martin, C. 

RELG-235-02  Religion & Climate Change  9:30 TTH PSWB  Murphy, D. 

     

 

 

One Credit Seminar 

INDS-310-01  Evil Stepmothers   11:00 – 11:50 T  Trimboli, V. 

 

 
FOUNDATIONS CODES 

FHLA [Foundational Humanities & Liberal Arts] 

 

 

LENS CODES 

AEXP [Aesthetic Expression/Evaluation] 

CEXP [Cultural Perspectives] 

ETSP [Ethical & Spirtual Exploration] 

EXIN [Empirical Inquiry/Analysis] 

PSWB [Personal & Societal Well-Being] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


